
 March 2022 External Meetings 
 

  
 Wed, Mar 2  

 Interview with KIQI 1010 AM (Virtual) 

 
  

 Thu, Mar 3  

 

Speak at the Geneva Association’s 2022 PROGRES 
Seminar’s “The Path to Net Zero – Risks and 
opportunities for insurers, and the important role for 
policymakers and regulators" (Virtual) 

 
   

 Tue, Mar 8  

 
Speak at the Wine Institute Board of Directors meeting 
on commercial insurance availability   
  

 
Record Interview for California State Senate Staff on 
Constituent Resources at the Department of Insurance 
(Virtual)    

 
 
Meet with San Diego State University President 
(Virtual) 

 
   

 Thu, Mar 10  

 
Present to the Citizens Organized to Prepare for 
Emergencies of Northern Sonoma County (COPE) 
(Virtual)  

 
    

 Thu, Mar 17  
  Meet with Hawaii Insurance Commissioner (Call) 

 
  

 Fri, Mar 18  

 Meet with Missouri Insurance Director (Call) 
  

 Interview with KTLA (Virtual)  

 
  

 Mon, Mar 21  

 
Attend the NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task Force 
Meeting (Virtual) 
  

 
Testify at the California Assembly Natural Resources 
Committee in Support of Department-Sponsored AB 
2238 (Virtual)  



 March 2022 External Meetings 
 

  
 

 Tue, Mar 22  

 Meet with the Federal Insurance Office (FIO) (Virtual) 
  

 Present at Town Hall with Senator Bill Dodd (Virtual)  

 
  

 Wed, Mar 23  

 
Meet with Anna Sweeney, United Kingdom Insurance 
Regulator (Virtual) 
 

 Speak at the Coastal Quest 7th Annual Coastal 
Resilience Conference (Virtual) 

 
 Tue, Mar 29  

 

Present at Crohn’s & Colitis Foundation Virtual Lobby 
Day regarding pending SB 853, the Department’s anti-
discrimination and health equity work, and chaptered 
Department-sponsored SB 280 (Virtual) 
  

 
Speak at HERstory – Women’s History Month Town Hall 
(Virtual) 
  

 Meet with Environment California (Virtual) 
 

 Interview with Univision (Virtual) 

 
  

 Wed, Mar 30  
  Meet with FAIR Plan President (Virtual) 

                                                   
  

 Thu, Mar 31  

 Testify at California Senate Committee on Insurance in 
Support of Department-Sponsored SB 1040 (Call) 

 


